
Takapoto Estate 2025 Winter 
Showjumping

June 6-7; July 11-12; August 8-9; 
September 19-21

Weekend #2
July 11-12, 2025

Ring 1  -  Saturday, 09:00 am

 **** 1 Pony 80cm - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Gallifray Lucifer Bonnie Hawthorn

2 Starlight Ishtar Javana Johnston 

3 God of mischief Jasmine Janson

4 Circus Girl Rory scheres

5 Mount Tulloch Mischief Zara Gollan 

6 Corivale Blonde Iced 
Lights

Olive O’Connell

7 Fickle Mistress Poppy Beasant

8 Chilli Latte Dali parsons

9 Comanche Girl Chloe Waite

10 Destellar Jessica East

11 Rimrock Jarith Beau Crawford 

12 MF Spot On Elena Quinn

13 Kentucky Novah parsons

14 Axl Rose Ava Ganley

15 Brightwater Jezebel Jasmine Janson

16 Galaxy Guess Who Milla Kewish

17 On A Whim kaytlin forster

18 Hidalgo Alisha Macfarlane

19 Honey Love Marissa Jane 

20 Spartacus Abby Hindmarch

21 Starlight Il Divo Javana Johnston 

22 Starlight Asterisk Talia Macfarlane

23 Linden Artistry Stella O’Byrne 

24 Kinsley Alexa Brooks

25 Galaxy Chunky Monkey Olivia Richards

26 Galaxy Knight In Sophie Thorpe

27 Born To Fly Lunatic Dan Van Ballegooy 

28 Skibbereen Kentucky Holly Robertson

29 BMW Renegade Isabella Walters

30 Let's Tango Audrey Fisher

31 Believe in Magic Milla Kewish

32 Bang on Time isabelle sinclair

33 Midnight Blue Moon Lottie Bull

34 Airtime RSNZ Novah parsons

35 Taringamotu Finlay Olivia Stone

36 Sunday Drive Iyla Mitchell
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 **** 2 Pony 90cm - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Destellar Jessica East

2 Kinsley Alexa Brooks

3 MF Spot On Elena Quinn

4 BMW Renegade Isabella Walters

5 Comanche Girl Chloe Waite

6 Midnight Blue Moon Lottie Bull

7 Honey Love Marissa Jane 

8 Axl Rose Ava Ganley

9 Airtime RSNZ Novah parsons

10 The Tontonator Olivia Richards

11 Starlight Il Divo Javana Johnston 

12 Rimrock Jarith Beau Crawford 

13 Twin Blues Enchanted Adelaide Hawthorn

14 Starlight Asterisk Talia Macfarlane

15 Born To Fly Lunatic Dan Van Ballegooy 

16 Galaxy Knight In Sophie Thorpe

17 God of mischief Jasmine Janson

18 Linden Artistry Stella O’Byrne 

19 Hidalgo Alisha Macfarlane

20 EB Esperanza Isla Scheres

21 Mount Tulloch Mischief Zara Gollan 

22 Fickle Mistress Poppy Beasant

23 On A Whim kaytlin forster

24 Taringamotu Finlay Olivia Stone

25 Kentucky Novah parsons

26 Circus Girl Rory scheres

27 TCG Centadel Lottie Bull

28 Skibbereen Kentucky Holly Robertson

29 Starlight Ishtar Javana Johnston 

30 Believe in Magic Milla Kewish

31 Chilli Latte Dali parsons

 **** 3 Horse 1.20m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 La De Dah MS Sophia Blackbourn

2 Schnapps MH Mia Gilbert

3 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

4 Saxon MVNZ Carissa McCall

5 Ngahiwi Specter Tanya Hansen

6 LT Holst Elle Star Julie Davey

7 Mabobri De Mabribo Rose Windross

8 Orietta MVNZ Catalina Rocco

9 Waitangi TikTok Kylee McCambridge

10 M.E KDs Affair Hannah McConnell

11 Sabine MS Jordyn Appleton

12 Neo Aliya Berry

13 Veroana Samantha Wakeling

14 Enya NZPH Tara Gower

15 Double J Icon Andrea Macfarlane

16 Roxette ECPH Sophia Blackbourn

17 Minnesota DHU Laine Cameron
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18 Starlight Rayna Samantha Maguire

19 Starlight Jago Alisha Macfarlane

20 DE Chaccolaka Oliver Croucher

21 Kiwi Sunup Jess Trow

22 MSNZ Royal Oak Kristi Salonius

23 Murango Logan Massie

24 Blue Bell RC Michael Morton 
Beetham

25 Takapoto Anouk GZ Jake Lambert

26 Big & Rich Katie Neilson

27 Justified NZPH Aliya Berry

28 Cornetta PSH Tara Gower

29 Cavalli Vista Coachello Pipi Cornish

30 LT Holst Zalato Blue Sophia Blackbourn

31 Incendivity HSH Sophie Fourie

32 Picasso MVNZ Carissa McCall

33 BMW Totaranui 
Spellbound

Samantha Wakeling

34 LSJ Centosa Oliver Croucher

 **** 4 Horse 1.30m - A2 Art 238 2.1 - run in 
conjunction with Horse 1.40m

1 Bravado Ego Z Logan Massie

2 Picasso MVNZ Carissa McCall

3 Martin ECPH Cole Sherborne

4 Dynavyte Corysian Ego 
Z

Oliver Croucher

5 Incendivity HSH Sophie Fourie

6 Orietta MVNZ Catalina Rocco

7 MSNZ Royal Oak Kristi Salonius

8 Riverhills Bayliner Tara Gower

9 Cirrius GNZ Ben Weir

10 Stiletto C vicki prendergast

11 Adele 13 Logan Massie

12 Saxon MVNZ Carissa McCall

 **** 5 Horse 1.40m - A2 Art 238 2.1 - run in 
conjunction with Horse 1.30m

1 NRS Ricochet MVNZ Oliver Croucher

2 Firenze du Rouet Brooke Edgecombe

3 LT Holst Freda Julie Davey

4 Takapoto Koru Oliver Croucher

Ring 2  -  Saturday, 09:00 am

 **** 7 Horse 90cm - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 On Route Johnny Dollar Keira Hill

2 Chacco Eclipse Michelle Wakeling

3 Starlight Rocco Emilia Howes

4 Bellecara Love Actually Ella Dawson

5 Rednalhgih Galaxy 
Fleur Dior

Samantha Syme

6 Blue Gem Summah lee

7 Kiwi Astronaut Isla Arnold
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8 Rockin it Poppy Reid

9 Mr. McMurphy Helen McNaught

10 Mon' Amie Olivia Walker

11 haupouri keisha Julie Davey

12 Kiss Me Quick Charlotte Treneary

13 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

14 Van Gogh MVNZ Carissa McCall

15 Sun Roof Baby MSNZ Talia Good

16 Cardinal ECPH vicki prendergast

17 Cent-sation DSH Bella Rietta Keane

18 Hangaroa Fitzy Sadie Douglas

19 Pandemonium AF Chelsey hawthorn

20 Kiwi Chieftain Michelle Wakeling

21 Minqua Kyra Purcell

22 Delta Fasteuex Libby Ward

23 Avantti Sophie Fourie

24 KMR Lazaro Brooke Carter

25 Rei Huia Wild Rose Grace Harcourt

26 Delta Ludus Tonalis Sophia Wang

27 Lady Paris DHU Alicia Myburgh

28 SS Ocean Monarch Poppy Reid

29 MJK Moonshine Laura Daly

30 Louvre et Audax Jordyn Appleton

31 Triple star hes sweet as Olivia peacocke

32 Nico Perry Graham

33 TS Dance Monkey Samantha Syme

34 Just Ruby Briar Sykes

35 Dynavyte Mustangs 
Iron Man

Jeremy Clark

36 Jaguar NZPH Fiona Warin

37 Southcote Cornelius Mark Brooks

38 Kiwi Crimson Abby Hindmarch

39 Weiti Bugatti Lauren Craill

40 DSE Lannister Culley Reid

41 Eclipse ECPH Sophia Blackbourn

42 Top Gun Maverick Isabella Roycroft 

43 Haupouri Jedi Brooke Edgecombe

44 Casalla Tara Gower

45 Foxden's Masseto Sianna White

46 Cildara Oscar Madison Terrill

 **** 8 Horse 1.00m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Cavalli Vista Coachello Pipi Cornish

2 Delta Fasteuex Libby Ward

3 Audi Xtreme Laine Cameron

4 TS Dance Monkey Samantha Syme

5 Casalla Tara Gower

6 Rei Huia Wild Rose Grace Harcourt

7 Born 2 Fly Sophia Murray

8 Pandemonium AF Chelsey hawthorn

9 Redcliffs Glass Slipper Emilia Howes

10 Churro Ego Z Carissa McCall
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11 MacLaren GHP Candice Fox

12 Royal Blue Gemma McIntyre

13 Louvre et Audax Jordyn Appleton

14 Blue Gem Summah lee

15 Silver Casini Olivia Walker

16 KMR Lazaro Brooke Carter

17 Étoile La Lune Alexandra Hope

18 Chacco Eclipse Michelle Wakeling

19 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

20 Maddox DHU Deanika Vink

21 Takapoto Formaggio Sophia Murray

22 Triple star hes sweet as Olivia peacocke

23 Just Ruby Briar Sykes

24 Nico Perry Graham

25 Kiwi Crimson Abby Hindmarch

26 Casino HS Grace Harcourt

27 Sheza Lusive Lucy Ogden

28 Global PH Alice Laine Cameron

29 Cumulus ECPH Logan Massie

30 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

31 Granttorio Lili-May Chamel

32 Double J Britz Katie Neilson

33 Lady Paris DHU Alicia Myburgh

34 Nala Xtreme Georgia Sanson

35 Tiraumea Logan Tarek Yousef

36 Hangaroa Fitzy Sadie Douglas

37 Havannah DHU Deanika Vink

38 Regina George Debra Brennan

39 Top Gun Maverick Isabella Roycroft 

40 Kiwi Capitol Hill Catherine Fawcett-
McNaughton

41 Starlight Rocco Emilia Howes

42 Redcliffs Superb Sienna Stevens

43 SS Ocean Monarch Poppy Reid

44 Van Gogh MVNZ Carissa McCall

45 Weiti Pogo Caitlyn wilkin 

46 Arrowsmith CFE Charli Robinson

47 Foxden's Masseto Sianna White

48 Minqua Kyra Purcell

49 Charlotte VL Laura Hilhorst

50 Arctic Light WVE Catalina Rocco

51 Salvador C vicki prendergast

52 Ngahiwi ghost Grace Prendergast 

53 Kiss Me Quick Charlotte Treneary

54 Cent-sation DSH Bella Rietta Keane

55 Jaguar NZPH Fiona Warin

56 Mon' Amie Olivia Walker

57 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

58 MJK Moonshine Laura Daly

 **** 6 Horse 1.10m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Waitangi Imagine Kylee McCambridge
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2 Cavalli Vista Coachello Pipi Cornish

3 Venus MVNZ Mikayla Trott

4 Charlton Elite Hannah McConnell

5 Takapoto Tulara 
Zinezzo

Jake Lambert

6 Kiwi Mist Emily Ramsden

7 Itsa Bullseye Maria Miller

8 Cardrona Philippa Corcoran

9 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

10 Born 2 Fly Sophia Murray

11 WSJ Centaz Rebecca Richards

12 Étoile La Lune Alexandra Hope

13 Cornetta PSH Tara Gower

14 Weiti Pogo Caitlyn wilkin 

15 Granttorio Lili-May Chamel

16 Redcliffs Superb Sienna Stevens

17 Casino HS Grace Harcourt

18 BMW CandyKane Michelle Wakeling

19 Carlsberg 5 Maria Miller

20 Redcliffs Glass Slipper Emilia Howes

21 Torrin Laura Hilhorst

22 Chicago LS Simone McConnell

23 Davos Philippa Corcoran

24 Nala Xtreme Georgia Sanson

25 Magic Symbol Andrew Ormond

26 MJK San Remo Simone Lawrence

27 Bellick ST Michaelee Head

28 PepperJack sarah broughton

29 Silver Casini Olivia Walker

30 Enya NZPH Tara Gower

31 Arrowsmith CFE Charli Robinson

32 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

33 First Class NZPH Mark Brooks

34 NRS Miss Moonshine Oliver Croucher

35 Euro Champagne Emily Ramsden

36 Starlight Jago Alisha Macfarlane

37 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

38 Takapoto Formaggio Sophia Murray

39 Churro Ego Z Carissa McCall

40 Caviar Hannah McConnell

More flexible. More fun.
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